CERTIFICATE OF ANALYSIS

CATALOG NUMBER:

PRODUCT NAME:

APPEARANCE:

COLORMETRIC ANALYSIS
USING OLYMPUS AU 480:

Nitrite
Chromate
Creatinine

Oxidant

Z-1001 & Z-1071

TEST TRUE™ ZERO CALIBRATOR 0 mg/L

LOT NUMBER: 081225
EXP. DATE: 2027-02-28

TEST TRUE ZERO CALIBRATOR 0 mg/L

CLEAR, COLORLESS SOLUTION

TARGET SPECIFICATIONS RESULTS

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
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Axiom warrants that its products conform to the information contained in this
and other Axiom publications. Purchaser must determine the suitabilty of the

product for its particular use. See product insert for additional information.



